Franziska Alisa #284

Wohnort:
KorpergroBe:
Innere Beinlange:
FuBlange:

Knéchelumfang:

FuBrickenumfang:

FuBbreite:
Wadenumfang:
SchuhgroBe:
SchuhgréBe High

Heels:

Instagram:

Méglingen (Baden-Wirttemberg)
177 cm

88 cm

25,5 cm

21 cm

23 cm

22/22,5cm

37 cm

40

39/40

1.100 Follower

WIMA [MODELS



Franziska Alisa #284

WIMA | Models GmbH
+49 (0) 173 7845031

info@wima-models.de

www.wima-models.de

WIMA | MODELS




